University of Virginia — Transportation Training Academy

Work Zone Traffic Control Training Schedule for 2012

Class Type

Intermediate
Basic Wz

Location

Charlottesville
Bristol

Basic Wz
Basic Wz
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Basic Wz
Advanced Wz
Intermediate

Lynchburg
Falls Church
Salem

Falls Church

Harrisonburg
Fairfax

Basic Wz
Intermediate
Basic Wz
Intermediate
Advanced WZ

Wytheville
Fairfax

Midlothian
Charlottesville
Charlottesville

Date(s)

Tues, Apr 17-Wed, Apr 18
Thur,_Apr 26

Tues, May 1

Tues, May 1

Tues, May 8-Wed, May 9
Wed, May 16-Thurs, May 17
Wed, _May 23-Thurs, May 24
Tues, Jun 5

Tues, Jun 12-Wed, Jun 13
Tues, Jun 19-Wed, Jun 20
Tues, Aug 7

Wed, _Aug 22-Thurs, Aug 23
Tues, Sept 4

Tues, Sept 18-Wed, Sept 19
Tues, Sept 25-Wed, Sept 26
Tues, Oct 9

Wed, _Oct 17-Thurs, Oct 18

Basic WZ
Intermediate

Blacksburg
Midlothian

Nov 6

Basic Wz

Charlottesville



